

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 10037(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2010 in CRLA No. 39/1993  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

MOHANDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S. Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER